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Welcome to Friedrichshafen

Price overview 2025
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All prices per room and night incl. bed linen

Overnight stay in own room with breakfast

Room with washbasin and shower/WC on the floor --- 82,00 € --- 140,00 € 204,00 €
Room with own sanitary facilities 67,00 € 87,00 € 113,00 € 145,00 € 210,00 €
further catering
Half beard (dinner) free 4,50 € 9,00 €
Full board (dinner & packed lunch) free 7,00 € 14,00 €
*valid for family stays only All prices per person and night incl. bed linen
Juniors up to 26 years 35,00 € 44,00 € 49,00 €
Adults from 27 years incl. VAT 39,00 € 48,00 € 53,00 €
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Membership Visitor's tax and other charges

Membership of the German Youth Hostel Association or a foreign youth hostel Unsere Preise verstehen sich exklusive Kurtaxe und anderer Abgaben (Bsp.
association is a prerequisite for admission to youth hostels. The membership card Tourismusabgabe). Bitte erkundigt euch vor eurer Anreise in der jeweiligen OUR BOOKING OFFICE:

must be presented on arrival. Jugendherberge, ob Kurtaxe oder andere Abgaben erhoben werden.
Mon - Sun 08:00-20:00
Use of the youth hostel F-Family rates Phone: 0711-664747-26
The "Terms of Use/General Terms and Conditions" of the DJH-Landesverband Families with a family membership receive a discount of 12,00 € per child . .
Baden-Wiirttemberg e.V. apply to the stay. These include compliance with the under 12 years per night. E-mail: buchungen—bw@Jugendherberge.de

house rules.
Prices for 27plus guests DJH Baden-Wiirttemberg e.V. “ jugendherbergen.bw

Guests over 27 years of age pay a surcharge of 4,00 € per night and person. This PRy . q
surcharge is already included in the prices of the shared rooms. Fritz-Walter Weg 19 ﬂ Juqendherbergen.bw
70372 Stuttgart
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